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ADJUSTABLE EAR PROTECTOR S-M-L
SNR23dB - 10
REF: 211120000000010CX

Description:
CLIMAX 10 earmuffs have been especially designed for optimum protection of the user against continuous exposure to loud noise, reducing
its harmful effects. Ideal for full-time work in noisy environments. Highly effective under harsh occupational conditions.

Features:
• Height adjustment.
• Weight: 0,165kg
• Headband force: 12.3 N
• Ear cushion pressure: 3656 Pa

Composition: Hypoallergenic foam

Color: Black

Performance/sound attenuation chart:

EN 352-1:2002
EN 13819-1:2002
EN 13819-2:2002
EN 24869-1:1992
EN ISO 4869-3:1995

HEARING PROTECTION

Frequency (Hz)

Mean Attenuation (dB)

Standard Deviation (dB)

Assumed protection APV (dB)

SNR 23 dB H: 29 dB M: 19 dB L: 14 dB

125

10.8

2.4

8.4

250

14.0

2.9

11.1

500

17.6

2.9

14.7

1000

27.0

2.7

24.3

2000

30.9

2.5

28.4

4000

35.3

2.8

32.5

8000

37.3

2.7

34.6


